
Phase III Outreach
October 2010

Target Organization Contact

Organization Contact Name Email Address 

Governmental Departments and Agencies

San Jose Public Library Planning Staff Ned Himmel ned.himmel@sjlibrary.org

SJ Parks, Rec & Neighborhood Planning Staff Cynthia Bojorquez cynthia.bojorquez@sanjoseca.gov

CivicCenter Television Planning Staff Ross Braver ross.braver@sanjoseca.gov

Office of Cultural Affairs Planning Staff Kerry Adams-Hapner kerry.adams-hapner@sanjoseca.gov

Educational Institutions

San Jose State University Planning Staff Nancy Stake nancy.stake@sjsu.edu

CommUniverCity Planning Staff Dayana Salazar dayana.salazar@sjsu.edu

Evergreen Valley College Sam Ho Alka Joshi alka.joshi@evc.edu 

San Jose City College Sam Ho Michael L. Burke, Pres. SJCCPres@sjcc.edu 

Cogswell College Dr. Chester Haskell lmcdonald@cogswell.edu 

School Boards

Schools City Collaborative

San José Unified School District Lisa Jensen Ann Jones Ann_Jones@sjusd.org

PTAs

Foundations and Professional 

Organizations

Knight Foundation San Jose Dave Mills DMills@knightfoundation.org

American Leadership Forum Silicon Valley Andrea Faiss afaiss@alfsv.org

Silicon Valley Foundation Nancy Handel (Chair)

Silicon Valley Leadership Group Shiloh Ballard Phil Yost pyost@svlg.net 

Joint Venture Silicon Valley

Community Leadership San Jose

Chamber of Commerce Young Professionals 

Group Jack Wimberly jw@transparencyagency.com

Ambassador Comments
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San Jose Downtown Association Lisa Jensen Rick Jensen rjenson@sjdowntown.com 

San Jose Chamber of Commerce Pat Dando Pat Dando patd@sjchamber.com

genARTS Silicon Valley 

Work2future Jeff Ruster jeff.ruster@sanjoseca.gov

Generation Engage Jamie Contreras jaime@mobilize.org

1stAct Silicon Valley  Charles Lauer Brendan Rawson brawson@1stact.org 

AIA Santa Clara Valley Frank Jesse Gail Price (ExecDir) gprice@aiascv.org

Commonwealth Club Silicon Valley Leslee Hamilton Gloria Duffy (Pres) gduffy@commonwealthclub.org

Greenbelt Alliance Michele Beasley

Building Industry Association Planning Staff Crisand Giles cgiles@biabayarea.org

Santa Clara County Assocition of Realtors Karl Lee

Civic, Cultural, Religious and Ethnic 

Organizations

San Jose Rotary Leslee Hamilton John Kennett 

 Joan Doss

joandoss@sbcglobal.net or Virginia Holtz at 

virholtz@jps.net

Elks Lodge

Moose Lodge

San Jose Museum of Art Nicole McBeth

manager-nmcbeth@sjmusart.org or Susan 

Krane: skrane@sjmusart.org

Viet Heritage Society of San Jose Monique Phan monique@vhsonline.org 

Greater San Jose Hispanic Chamber Carlos Figueroa info@gsjhcc.org

Association of Mexican Professionals Eduardo Reyes eduardo_reyes@prodigy.net 

Japantown Business Association Kathy Sakamoto kathy@japantownsanjose.org

Interfaith Council mary@wpusa.org

Cathedral of Faith Dawn Foreman dawnforeman@yahoo.com 

The Diocese of San Jose Will Sousae sousae@DOSJ.org

Neighborhood Associations and Coalitions

13th St. NAC Lisa Jensen 3rd Thurs./mo.

Almaden Valley Community Assoc. Dave Fadness Art Boudreault artb@netwiz.net 2nd Tue./mo.

Blackford NAC

David Down and Thea 

French
downdavid@aol.com; 

theafrench@yahoo.com 1st Thurs./mo.
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Burbank / Del Monte Neighborhood Norma Ruiz ruiz-norma@sbcglobal.net 

College Park Neighborhood Assn N/A

Delmas Park NAC 4th Mon./mo.

District 6 Leadership Group John Urban urbanjohnnewhall@yahoo.com 30-Nov-10

District 8 Community Roundtable Jim Zito

East Valley 680 SNI NAC 3rd Thurs./mo.

Edenvale/Great Oaks NAC 2nd Thurs./mo.

Five Wounds/Brookwood Terrace NAC 4th Tue./mo.

Gateway East NAC 4th Tue./mo.

Greater Gardner Coalition NAC Harvey Darnell 1st Wed./mo.

Gregory Plaza Neighborhood Assn Harvey Darnell Katie Price katieprice94@hotmail.com 

Hanchett Park Heritage Project  Leslee Hamilton info@hanchettpark.org 1st Wed./mo.

Hoffman/Via Monte NAC 3rd Wed./mo.

Japantown Neigh. Assoc. Lisa Jensen

K.O.N.A. 3rd Mon./mo.

Market Almaden NAC 3rd Tue./mo.

Mayfair NAC 4th Thurs./mo.

Naglee Park Campus Association/CCA Lisa Jensen Tom Clifton (thru website form)

1st Tue./mo. + Quarterly General 

Mtg. 

Newhall Neighborhood Assn John Urban urbanjohnnewhall@yahoo.com 

North Side Neighborhood Assoc. Lisa Jensen

North Willow Glen Neighborhood Assn Harvey Darnell hello@northwillowglen.org

Palacio Home Owners Assoc. Ron Morosco (pres) NAM@neighborhoodam.com 2nd Mon./every other mo.

Palm Haven Restoration Committee mail@palmhaven.info

Pinehurst Residents' Assoc. Dave Fadness

Rose Garden Neighborhood Assoc. Bob Sippel (pres) info@rgnpa.org 1st Mon./odd # mo.s

Santa Teresa Community comments@southsanjose.com

Shasta/Hanchett Park Neighborhood Helen Chapman president@shpna.org 4th Wed./mo.

Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Assn Randi Kinman randikinman@yahoo.com

SKNA Lisa Jensen

South University Neigh. Assoc. Lisa Jensen

Spartan Keyes NAC 3rd Mon./mo.

Tully/Senter NAC 1st Thurs./mo.

University NAC Lisa Jensen 2nd Tue./mo.

Vendome Neigh. Assoc. David Pandori Quarterly, next=Thurs., 11/4
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VEP Community Assoc. Dave Fadness vep@vepca.net

Washington NAC 2nd Thurs./mo.

West Evergreen NAC 4th Mon./mo.

West San Carlos Business Assn Harry Miller (pres) info@sancarlosstreet.com 2nd Tue./mo.

Willow Glen Neighborhood Assoc. Harvey Darnell Larry Ames james@aol.com or president@wgna.net 3rd Wed./mo. (no July/Dec)

Winchester NAC 3rd Wed./mo.

Major San Jose Employers

Cisco Systems

County of Santa Clara Jackie Adams

IBM

City of San Jose

San Jose State University

eBay

Hitachi

San Jose Unified School District

Xilinx

Sanmina-SCI

Kaiser Permanente Jackie Adams

Adobe Systems

Good Samaritan Hospital

KLA-Tencor

Cadence Design Systems

Adobe Systems

Media

San Jose Mercury News

METRO News

Sing Tao Daily Karl Lee

China Daily Karl Lee

Community Newspapers

Spartan Daily
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El Observador

Regional Agencies

Association of Bay Area Governments Planning Staff

Bay Area Air Quality Management District Planning Staff

Bay Conservation & Development 

Commission Planning Staff

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Planning Staff

Santa Clara County Cities Association

Planning Staff, Sam 

Liccardo

SCC Airport Land Use Commission Planning Staff Mark Connolly mark.connolly@pln.sccgov.org

Other Cities

Santa Clara County Planning Staff

Other Cities Planning Staff

City Commissions

Advisory Commission on Rents 3rd Thurs./odd # mo.s

Airport Commission 2nd Mon./mo.

Airport Noise Advisory Committee Quarterly

Arts Commission 2nd Wed./mo.

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee 2nd Mon./mo.

Disability Advisory Commission 2nd Mon./mo.

Downtown Parking Board 1st Wed./mo.

Early Care and Education Commission 4th Mon./mo.

Healthy Neighborhoods Leadership 

Committee 3rd Thurs./bi-monthly

Historic Landmarks Commission Planning Staff John Davidson

Quarterly, 1st Wed./mo., next = 

Nov.

Housing & Community Development 

Advisory Commission 2nd Thurs./mo.

Human Rights Commission

Library Commission 2nd Wed./mo.

Mayor's Gang Prevention Task Force
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Mexican Heritage Plaza Steering Committee

Mobilehome Advisory Commission 3rd Thurs./even # mo.s

Neighborhoods Commission

Parks Bond Citizen Oversight Commission
Feb., Aug., & Oct. w/ Parks & Rec. 

Commission

Parks & Recreation Commission 1st Wed./mo.

Planning Commission Wed.s, 2x/mo.

San Jose Arena Authority 4th Wed./mo., no July/Nov.

Senior Citizens Commission 2nd Thu./mo.

SJSC Clean Water Financing Authority Board Annual, usually May

Small Business Development Commission 2nd Wed./mo.

Treatment Plant Advisory Commission

Work2Future Board 3rd Thurs./mo.

Youth Commission 4th Mon./mo.

Property Owners

New designation deviates from strandard 

transistion Planning Staff
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